
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13730 Quote 39368 rev.5 I TGR (1.28.26) Courtyard Lyndhurst
NJ
3 mensajes

Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com> 30 de enero de 2026 a las 9:23 a.m.
Para: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar
<asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>
CC: Kelly Mcdermott <kelly.mcdermott@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sherry Hazen <sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>,
Carol Chadwick <carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sheila Sudra <sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>,
Kimberly McWade <kimberly.mcwade@diamanteworldwide.com>

 

Hello All,

Please see attached & confirm receipt of PO 13730 Quote 39368 rev.5 I TGR (1.28.26) Courtyard Lyndhurst NJ.

Also please confirm the Preliminary PO 13257 is cancel in your system and replaced with the official one.

 

Thanks.

 

Sincerely,

GLADYS MEJIA
PURCHASING MANAGER | 

800.440.2916 ext: 714 Mobile: 786.972.2840 GLADYS.MEJIA@
DIAMANTEWORLDWIDE.COM

2 archivos adjuntos

BWS QTE 39368 rev.5 I. TGR COURTYARD LYNDHURST phase 1 - TGR (JAN-28-26).pdf
279K

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13730 Quote 39368 rev.5 I TGR (1.28.26) Courtyard Lyndhurst NJ.pdf
67K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 30 de enero de 2026 a las 9:47 a.m.
Para: Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com>
CC: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar
<asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, Kelly Mcdermott
<kelly.mcdermott@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sherry Hazen <sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>, Carol Chadwick
<carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sheila Sudra <sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>, Kimberly McWade
<kimberly.mcwade@diamanteworldwide.com>

Order well received, thank you. 
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--
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Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 30 de enero de 2026 a las 12:26 p.m.
Para: Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>, Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bws.com.mx>, Gilberto Barraza
<gbarraza@bajacontract.com>, Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>, Juan Ramon Cardenas Z
<jrcardenas@bajacontract.com>
CC: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, "dicaar@dicalabriainc.net" <dicaar@dicalabriainc.net>, Julian Higuera
<jhiguera@bws.com.mx>, O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>

Buen día, orden de venta revisada.

@Armando Ibarra Se eliminaron las rollers, por lo tanto paso por la carpeta. saludos
[Texto citado oculto]
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